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Altezza mensola
Altezza piano espositivo
Dimensioni esterne
Piano espositivo
Profondita mensola

Spessore ripiano

PP ?2??7?7?7?7

Alimentazione
Gas refrigerante
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

250 mm

950 mm
1900x800x1350 mm
1750x550 mm

250 mm

380 mm
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R404A
+2+8 °C
230V
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